
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNS 

No. 
70 

111 
82 
69 
21 

110 
93 
72 
24 

Name 
Massimo BARBIERI 
Andrea BERGAMASCHI 
Luigi BOZZI 
Andrea ZAGONER 
Lorenzo MENDOGNI 
Nicola REGONINI 
Alex MENEGHINI 
Francesco AMATO 
Stefano LAURI 

Class 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 

Club 

DUCALE 
MASSA SGASSA 
MONZA 
DUCALE 
FRANCIACORT 

DUCALE 
DRAGON RACING 

Total points 
50 
40 
32 
26 
22 
20 
18 

8 
0 

R1.  
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
0 
0 

R2.  
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
0 
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2° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 

Race Attack 600 

Classifica Punti Rookies 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 


